Main Street Delaware, Inc.
20 £ William St. Delaware, OH 43015
140.362.6050 | mainstreetdelaware.com
An Ohio Main Street Community

What is Main Street Delaware?

Main Street Delaware is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization, funded
completely through donations, grants, and event revenue.

Our mission is to create a vibrant downtown experience for all.

We accomplish this mission by hosting events downtown,
including all that you see listed on the back of this card! We
also work very closely with small business owners, property
owners, city and county leadership, and other organizations
downtown, acting as an economic development tool and
resource to help ignite the heart of the community.

Stop by The Delaware Welcome Center, 20 E William Street to
use the public restrooms, gather information about Delaware's

businesses, history, attractions, and more, maybe even
purchase something from the small gift shop while you're there!
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DATE THEME TIME

First Friday, January 5.......ccccoeoeveee S MOTESTES. oottt 6to9p.m.
Thursday, January 18

First Friday, February 2.......ccccco....... African-American History in Delaware ..........cooccveerneeneeens 6to9p.m.
Saturday, February 10 .........cc....c.... Chocolate WalK..........ooceeeeeecireiseeeieeeteee e 12to 6 p.m.
First Friday, March 1.......ccccccovevnnnee. MArCH fOF At nsnees 6to9p.m.
First Friday, April 5 ....ccovveveivvcunnen. Downtown Delaware—the SPACE to be......cccocveverncrrcrrcnene 6to9p.m.
Wednesday, April 10........cccooeeneennee. Annual Gala & AWArdS ..o 6 p.m.
Tuesday, April 16 ......cocevrvevrrererrnees PINtS & PiZzZaA......coocvereeieeeceescese s 5:30 p.m.
First Friday, May 3.....ccoconevvncuencnens GAME NIGNt .ot 6to9p.m
Saturdays, May 25 - October 26 ....Farmers' Market .........cccouooriiirieinneeeseese e 9a.m.to 12 p.m.
First Friday, June 7

Wednesday, June 12........ccccmveuunee CONCEIE SEMES | ..t 7to9p.m.
First Friday, July 5 ....cooveoneiiie Chalk it Up for Freedom ... 6to9p.m.
Tuesday, July 9....coevvereeeeee PINtS & PiZzZa ..o sssenes 5:30 p.m.

Wednesday, July 17......coocnvnenns CoNCErt SErES I 7to9p.m.

DATE THEME TIME

First Friday, August 2.......cccccoveuenenne 6to9p.m.
Wednesday, August 21 7to9p.m.

First Friday, September6................ Back to School Bash........neniccsececseceens 6to9p.m.
Wednesday, September 25............. Concert Series I ... 7to 9 p.m.
Saturday, September 14................. Hidden SPaCeS. ...t essenee 4to 7 p.m.

First Friday, October 4 ............c........ Feelin' Hot Hot HOt.......ccouvuccreccecceeeeereceseenieeene 6to9p.m.
Tuesday, October 8........cccoveveneeunee PINtS & PIZZa ..ottt 5:30 p.m.
Saturday, October 26........c..cccoueee. Trick-or-Treat Down Main Street 9a.m.to 12 p.m.
First Friday, November 1................. Community HArVESE ... 6to9p.m.
Thursday, November 21.................. FrENdSGIVING ...ttt 6 p.m.
December 6-8 All day

First Friday, December6................ Tree Lighting and More! 6to9p.m.
Saturday, December 7..................... Dash for Dasher Scavenger Hunt 1 am.to1p.m.
Sunday, December 8 ........cc.cocuvennee. Christmas Parade 3p.m.
Saturday, December 14................... Main Street Holiday Tours 6to9p.m.



